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Boat

Out of Africa
Dexter I
Oceans Five
Kiasu
Nightshift
Arcturus+
R.B.
Juggerknot
X-Terminator

Boat

Serendipity
Harpseal

Jazz - Team Buckshot
Baring Asia 2
Bucephalus
Lazy Piggy
Jibulai

Happy King
Ichiban

AmaZe
Mystique
Tornado

Pepper & Salt
Jive - Billy Ling
Baring Asia 1 - PSC 1
Jelik 7 - PSC 3
Coral Harbour
Ricochet

Jive - Jones Lam
Jelik 6 - PSC 2
Merlin

Boat

Dragonfly

Mei Fei

Eaux de Vives
Elfie

Fei Chi
Kamloong

Habsburg Asia Company Ltd Summer Saturday Series 2023

Sail No

2586
1832
2298
2136
2558
2565
1030
1281
1661

Sail No

346
4498
220
1299
4735
5426L
1341
1219
6135
2278
190
2002
2092
221
1266
2257
2343
1301
221
2258
64

Sail No

59
51
12
58
37
8
33
40

IRC
Rating
1.134
1.021
1.083
1.103
1.08
1.126
0.991
1.096
0.974

R7 PN
Rating
1130
1279
1304
1342
1320
1283
1211
1231
1308
1228
1553
1231
1390
1314
1150
1150
1338
1230
1150
1150
1100

HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB
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3 June - 29 July 2023
Overall Series Results - IRC Division

R1 R2 R4 RS R6 R7

3 Jun 3 Jun 1 Jul 1 Jul 15 Jul 29 Jul

3 1 1 1 1 1

1 2 4 2 2 2

5 8 5 4 6 RET 3

6 6 6 3 6 RET 5

2 3 2 5 10 DNC 10 DNC
8 4 10 DNC 10 DNC 3 4

10 DNC 10 DNC 3 7 DNF 10 DNC 10 DNC
4 7 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC
7 5 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC

Overall Series Results - HKPN Division

R1 R2 R4 R5 R7

3 Jun 3Jun 1 Jul 1 Jul 29 Jul

11 5 1 1 4

7 8 7 3 3

4 10 2.5 13 DNF 2

12 13 13 DNS 5 1

3 2 2.5 13 DNF 22 DNC
22 DNC 22 DNC 5 2 7

5 1 22 DNC 22 DNC 9

2 12 22 DNC 22 DNC 5

14 RET 11 13 RET 13 DNF 6

6 9 4 13 DNF 22 DNC
9 4 13 RET 13 DNF 22 DNC
22 DNC 22 DNC 8 13 DNS 10

1 3 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC
22 DNC 22 DNC 6 4 22 DNC
22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 11

22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 8

8 6.5 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC
10 6.5 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC
22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 12

22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 13

22 DNC 22 DNC 13 DNS 13 DNS 22 DNC

Overall Series Results - Dragon Class

R1 R2 R4 R5 R7

3 Jun 3 Jun 1 Jul 1 Jul 29 Jul

1 1 6 2 2

3 3 2 1 1

4 2 1 7 DNF 3

2 4 3 7 DNF 5

6 6 4 3 4

5 5 5 7 DNF 7

9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 6

9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNF

R8

29 Jul

R8

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

29 Jul

1
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Total

16
33
36
42
44
60
61
62

Total

24
31
36.5
52
64.5
67
69
69
64
76
83
87
92
98
100
100
103
105
111
114
114

Total

13
12
20
26
27
36
48
53

Discard
1 Race

Discard
1 Race

1
8
13
13
22
22
22
22
14
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Discard
1 Race

6
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Points

12
25
30
32
34
50
51
52

Points

13
23
235
39
425
45
47
47
50
54
61
65
70
76
78
78
80.5
82.5
89
92
92

Points

7
9
13
19
21
29
39
44



